Next Generation Advisory Board Survey SurveyMonkey

Q1 | know the mission of our board and | can communicate it to others.

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 100.00% 8
No 0.00% 0
TOTAL 8
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Next Generation Advisory Board Survey SurveyMonkey

Q2 | understand my responsibilities as a member of this board.

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0

No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00% 8
No 0.00% 0
TOTAL 8
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Next Generation Advisory Board Survey SurveyMonkey

Q3 | feel that my voice is respected and encouraged.

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 100.00% 8
No 0.00% 0
TOTAL 8
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Next Generation Advisory Board Survey

Q4 | enjoyed participating on the board.

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0

Yes (if yes,
please expla...

No (if no,
please expla...

SurveyMonkey

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes (if yes, please explain why below) 100.00%

No (if no, please explain why below) 0.00%

TOTAL

# PLEASE EXPLAIN WHY.

1 | think the work we did was enriching and meaningful.

2 New learning experience.

3 | like hearing other opinions and also hearing what others have to say about my ideas and
opinions. | think participating helps me learn

4 It allowed me to gain new insight TFF grants and what type of organizations they impact

5 It is great to learn the ins and out of philanthropy.

6 great leadership, great way to get involved, good group of people on the board, diana and linda do

an amazing job, we are change makers.

4/ 21

DATE
1/24/2018 4:21 PM

1/24/2018 12:39 PM
1/24/2018 11:29 AM

1/15/2018 5:52 PM
1/9/2018 4:38 PM
1/9/2018 11:34 AM



Next Generation Advisory Board Survey SurveyMonkey

Q5 This board was productive.

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00% 8
No 0.00% 0
TOTAL 8
# IF NO, PLEASE EXPLAIN WHY. DATE

There are no responses.
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Q6 | would be willing to do more for the NGAB if asked.

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 100.00% 8
No 0.00% 0
TOTAL 8
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Next Generation Advisory Board Survey

SurveyMonkey

Q7 | feel we had the right number of conference calls.

Yes
No
0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES
Yes
No
TOTAL
# IF NO, PLEASE EXPLAIN WHY.
1 | think one less would be good

20%

Answered: 8

30%

40% 50%

7121

Skipped: 0

60% 70%

RESPONSES
87.50%

12.50%

80%

90% 100%

DATE
1/15/2018 5:52 PM



Next Generation Advisory Board Survey SurveyMonkey

Q8 The conference call meeting agenda is clear and supported by the
proper documents.

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00% 8
No 0.00% 0
TOTAL 8
# IF NO, PLEASE EXPLAIN WHY. DATE

There are no responses.
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Next Generation Advisory Board Survey

SurveyMonkey

Q9 | would like one in-person meeting during the year if possible.

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 75.00%
No 25.00%
TOTAL
# IF NO, PLEASE EXPLAIN WHY.
1 If possible or at least attempt to do Zoom video conferencing
2 | think if your new to the board then yes but if a returning member it should be optional

9/21

90% 100%

DATE
1/18/2018 6:14 PM

1/15/2018 5:52 PM



Next Generation Advisory Board Survey SurveyMonkey

Q10 What issues, if any, did you have with the facilitation and/or
organization of the meetings, or leadership of the board?

Answered: 3  Skipped: 5

# RESPONSES DATE

1 None really. 1/24/2018 12:39 PM
2 None 1/24/2018 11:29 AM
3 | think Diana and Christine did a great job with facilitating this Next Gen Board. They put a lot of 1/15/2018 5:52 PM

time and effort.
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Q11 Do you have any suggestions for the grant review process?

Answered: 5  Skipped: 3

# RESPONSES DATE

1 No 1/24/2018 12:39 PM

2 No - I like how we review on our own and then just discuss and do a summary together during the 1/24/2018 11:29 AM
call.

3 During these meetings where we review the grants, maybe we use go to meeting or another 1/18/2018 6:14 PM

screen sharing source.
4 | think the process is great as is 1/15/2018 5:52 PM

5 | think a PowerPoint on grants could help. If we were all on a goto meeting or some platform like 1/9/2018 4:38 PM
that. Where the leader could walk everyone through slides. The only down side is if you don’t have
access to a computer.

11721
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Q12 What would you change about the Special Impact Grant project to
improve it?

Answered: 5  Skipped: 3

# RESPONSES DATE
1 Nothing that | can think of 1/24/2018 12:39 PM
2 | think we should try to not have a focus topic at least initially because we are already limited to 1/24/2018 11:29 AM

the areas of the organizations.
3 Select less organizations to have a greater impact 1/18/2018 6:14 PM

4 If we had more money to give we could make a bigger impact in our communities.The time and 1/15/2018 5:52 PM
effort that the 3Gs put into the Special Impact Grant is well thought out and everyone deserves to
impact their organization.

5 more money. 1/9/2018 11:34 AM
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Next Generation Advisory Board Survey SurveyMonkey

Q13 | am active in other nonprofit or philanthropic organizations.

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0

No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00% 8
No 0.00% 0
TOTAL 8

13/21
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Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 37.50%
No 62.50%
TOTAL
# IF NO, PLEASE EXPLAIN WHY.
1 | used to be on the board and am already familiar with their process.
2 | could not with school.
3 | didn't, but | will this next year =)
4 It's thought with family and work to get extra days off to attend. Child care, flights, time off.

SurveyMonkey

Q14 Did you attend all or part of a TFF Board meeting this year?

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0

14 /21

90% 100%

DATE
1/24/2018 12:39 PM

1/24/2018 11:29 AM
1/15/2018 5:52 PM
1/9/2018 4:38 PM



Next Generation Advisory Board Survey SurveyMonkey

Q15 All NGAB members can attend a conference with expenses paid. Did
you attend one this past year?

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 25.00% 2
No 75.00% 6
TOTAL 8
# IF NO, PLEASE EXPLAIN WHY. DATE

1 It didn’t work with my schedule. 1/24/2018 4:21 PM

2 Too busy, too many other commitments. 1/24/2018 12:39 PM

3 | could not with school. 1/24/2018 11:29 AM

4 | should have.... 1/15/2018 5:52 PM

5 | had a baby and started a new job. 1/9/2018 11:34 AM
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Next Generation Advisory Board Survey

SurveyMonkey

Q16 Do you think this board is the right platform to provide education to
the next generations? If so, what are the best ways to share the

education?

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 100.00%

No 0.00%

TOTAL

# COMMENTS:

1 Thought the meeting during family week, emails, and the proposed family app

2 Section in the Three giving updates, etc.

3 | think the board was very helpful in boosting grant participation and informing 3Gs on the family
invite grant amongst other things at the Ozark meeting

4 | think any family meeting is good time to talk to the next generations about the board.

5 to empower the NGAB members to reach out to their cousins.

16 /21

DATE

1/24/2018 4:21 PM
1/24/2018 12:39 PM
1/18/2018 6:14 PM

1/15/2018 5:52 PM
1/9/2018 11:34 AM



Next Generation Advisory Board Survey SurveyMonkey

Q17 Please list any other education you would like to have had this year.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 6

# RESPONSES DATE
None 1/24/2018 12:39 PM
2 Not sure at this time. 1/24/2018 11:29 AM
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Next Generation Advisory Board Survey SurveyMonkey

Q18 Would you be interested in a 2018 service weekend together in the
U.S.?

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 75.00% 6
No 25.00% 2
TOTAL 8
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Next Generation Advisory Board Survey

SurveyMonkey

Q19 Do you have any suggestions to prepare the next 3G’s that will serve

on this board?

Answered: 5  Skipped: 3

# RESPONSES

1 No

2 Individual meetings before the first call.

3 | like the the initial one on one phone call with Linda or Diana. This will gives them the broad

understanding of the board.

4 | think it might be a good idea to have new members invited to the last call of the year so they can
hear how the calls work so they are more comfortable when they have a seat.

5 | think we should have new members by the last call of the previous year and have them call in for
that. | know that will be hard to do, but | think that is the best way for them to understand what they
are getting into.

19/21

DATE
1/24/2018 12:39 PM

1/24/2018 11:29 AM
1/15/2018 5:52 PM

1/9/2018 4:38 PM

1/9/2018 11:34 AM



Next Generation Advisory Board Survey

SurveyMonkey

Q20 What ideas do you have to improve the board next year?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 4

# RESPONSES

1 Not sure

2 None at this time.

3 One less conference call, and more funds so each Next Gen Member has more money to give to

deserving organizations.

4 | like Diana attaching the grants to the email so, that is a great thing to continue. | think we had a
lot of great ideas on our last call that should be executed on.

20/ 21

DATE
1/24/2018 12:39 PM

1/24/2018 11:29 AM
1/15/2018 5:52 PM

1/9/2018 11:34 AM
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Q21 Other Comments

Answered: 0  Skipped: 8

# RESPONSES DATE

There are no responses.

21121
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